ATD-8400
BENCH TOP BLAST CABINET
OWNER’S MANUAL
ATD8400_rev_0818
Made in China to ATD Tools, Inc. Specifications
Visit us at www.atdtools.com
Features:
P e e re r e r r e re

27
34
33
24
26
36
11
25
ITEM# ORDERING PART# PART DESCRIPTION
1 P T8400-01 G D
- P T8400-0 -0 G T A Y (BU B NG P A T END VE E E T )
P T8400-0 AB E G AND A E B Y
P T8400-0 A P E ADAPTE
8 P T8400-08 A N TE
P T8400-0 E NDA Y TE
10 P T8400-10 ETA NNG D
11 P T8400-11 UBBE G VE (PA )
1 P T8400-1 E A P
13 P T8400-13 D A E
14 P T8400-14 KN B
1 P T8400-1 D ETA NNG AN
1 P T8400-1 EA P A T ND
1 P T8400-1 ND UNDE AY
18 P T8400-18 D NGE
1 P T8400-1 E ENT TUBE P
0 P T8400- 0 A VENT A PA KNG
1 P T8400- 1 D VE A P
P T8400- AB E NNE T N B X
3 P T8400- 3 AB NET N Y( T UT D) N UDE EG
4 P T8400- 4 GUN (N UDE # A N ZZ E AND #3 END AP)
P T8400- -4 AB A VE N ZZ E 4
P T8400- - AB A VE N ZZ E
P T8400- - AB A VE N ZZ E
P T8400- - AB A VE N ZZ E
P T8400- 4 GUN (N UDE # A N ZZ E AND #3 END AP)
P T8400- AB A VE NTAKE E
8 P T8400- 8 E A P
P T8400- A E
30 P T8400-30 AT A E
31 P T8400-31 ADAPTE NUT
3 P T8400-3 ADAPTE
33 P T8400-33 AB A VE P KUP
34 P T8400-34 E A P
3 P T8400-3 G D T
3 P T8400- 4 GUN (N UDE # A N ZZ E AND #3 END AP)
3 P T8400-3 D EA
38 P T8400-38 E A P
3 P T8400-3 EET EG
WARRANTY
  1 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
THIS WARRANTY AND CONFIRMED RECEIPT(S) SHOULD BE RETAINED BY THE CUSTOMER AT ALL TIMES